
A P P R O V E D  P R O J E C T

Solar Photovoltaic
Park Investment
5 MWp
Installed Capacity

6.37 Ha
Land Area

A2 Highway
Prime Location
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Executive
Summary



P R O J E C T  O V E R V I E W

Investment Opportunity at a Glance

Approved 5 MWp Solar Park

Ready to Build 4.98 MWp Total

Strategic Highway Location

Prime Access Constanța County

Complete Documentation

CF 106729 30-Year Rights

EU Funding Support

€500K EU Funds Tax Benefits

Investment Summary

€1.4M

6.37 Ha

3 Months

€500K



T E C H N I C A L  &  F I N A N C I A L  D E T A I L S

Key Investment Metrics

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

9,072 units

550 Wp

4.98 MWp

42 units

110 kW

30° South

LAND & LOCATION

63,659 m²

106729

Murfatlar

Constanța

1600-1700

Irradiation

FINANCIAL METRICS

€1.4M

€500K

€400K

~€500K

€15K/Ha

3 Months

LEGAL STATUS

CF 106729

30 Years

Nr. 97/2022

Updated 2025

Approved

Ready

~6,500
MWh/year

<7
Years

12-15%
Expected Range
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Strategic
Location



G E O G R A P H I C  A D V A N T A G E S

Location Advantages

Highway Proximity

15-20m A2

Solar 

Resource

1,600-1,700 +10.8°C

Grid Infrastructure

20 kV On-site

Regional 

Context

Dobrogea South

Location Highlights

Highway Visibility

Maintenance Access

No Environmental Issues

Expansion Potential

Skilled Workforce



P R O P E R T Y  I D E N T I F I C A T I O N

Site Plan & Technical Survey

Precise GPS Coordinates (KML: teren_murfatlar.kml)

28.392020, 44.138968

28.391736, 44.138991

28.391453, 44.139013

28.390943, 44.139053

28.390570, 44.139068

28.389504, 44.134283

28.389716, 44.134249

28.389970, 44.134202

28.390205, 44.134161

28.390365, 44.134135

28.390445, 44.134122

28.390644, 44.134094

28.390697, 44.134087

28.390924, 44.134053

28.392020, 44.138968 (CLOSED)

KML File

teren_murfatlar.kml

Projection

Stereo 70

Land Registry Details

106729

20.06.2024

63,659 m²

Murfatlar

Arable

Extravilan

Property Structure

A 2332/5/1, A 2332/4/2/1, A 2332/4/1/1

Ene Gabriel

E-SOARE AFARĂ SRL

30 Years (2022-2052)

Site Boundaries

North South

East West
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Technical
Specifications



S Y S T E M  A R C H I T E C T U R E

Solar Park Configuration

Photovoltaic 

Modules

Technology

Monocrystalline

Unit Power

550 Wp

Efficiency

≥21%

Warranty

25 Years

Power Inverters

Quantity

42 Units

Unit Power

110 kW

Protection

IP65

Efficiency

≥98.5%

Mounting Structure & 

Electrical
Mounting String Configuration Monitoring

System Performance

4.98 MWp

4.62 MW

~82%

Annual Production

~6,500
MWh/year



G R I D  I N T E G R A T I O N

Energy Production & Grid Connection

Production 

Profile

Grid Connection 

Details

Connection

Single Point
Voltage

20/0.4 kV
DNO

DEER

Revenue Streams

OPCOM Markets

Corporate PPAs

Green Certificates

Capacity Market

Grid Benefits

Priority access rights

Simplified procedures

No congestion charges

Fast-track approval
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Legal &
Permitting Status



L A N D  R E G I S T R Y  &  O W N E R S H I P

Property Rights & Documentation

Land Registry Certificate (CF)

Certificate No.

CF 106729

Issue Date

20.06.2024

Total Area

63,659 m²
No mortgages or liens

No legal disputes

Clear title history

Superficie 

Contract

Contract

2574/2022
Duration

30 Years
Expiry

2052

Ownership Structure

Proprietar ½ (Bun Comun)

Simionescu-Simicel

Proprietar ½ (Bun Propriu)

Ene Gabriel

Superficiar

E-SOARE AFARĂ SRL

Additional Documents

Urbanism Certificate

Geotechnical Study

Environmental Approval

Grid Connection ATR

Construction Permit

Feasibility Study



T E C H N I C A L  D O C U M E N T A T I O N

Feasibility Study & Technical Approvals

Feasibility Study (Updated 

29.05.2025)

Elaborator

Q-SOLAR PANELS

Date

May 29, 2025

Study Contents

Site Assessment Technical Design

Financial Analysis Environmental Impact

Grid Connection Risk Assessment

6-9 Months 3 Months

Technical Approvals Status

Urban Planning Certificate

Geotechnical Study

Environmental Approval

Grid Connection ATR

Construction Authorization

Project Timeline

1
Purchase Agreement

2
Construction Start

3
Commercial Operation
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Financial
Analysis



I N V E S T M E N T  O V E R V I E W

Investment Structure & Returns

Investment 

Breakdown

€1,350,000

€500,000

€400,000

Net Investment €450,000

Market Comparison

Gross Price/Ha

€212K
Market Land/Ha

€15K

EU Funding

€500K
Recoverable

Covers up to 40% of costs

Project is eligible

Tax Advantages

€400K
Tax-Free Recovery



R E V E N U E  A N A L Y S I S

Revenue Projections

Revenue Streams & Market 

Context

Key Financial Metrics

Project IRR

12-15%
Payback

<7 Yrs
Annual Rev

€400K+
Net Present V

€1.2M+

Revenue Breakdown

Electricity Sales ~€300K

Green Certificates ~€65K

Capacity Market ~€40K

Market Drivers

Rising electricity prices

Corporate sustainability mandates

EU Green Deal funding

Renewable energy targets
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Investment
Highlights



K E Y  D I F F E R E N T I A T O R S

Competitive Advantages

Ready-to-Build 

Status

No Development Risk Immediate Start

Strategic Highway 

Location

Prime Access Visibility

Exceptional Solar 

Resource

1,600-1,700 kWh/m² High Yield

On-Site Grid Infrastructure

Cost Savings Fast Connection

Expansion 

Potential

1.5 Ha Available Scalable

EU Funding & Tax Benefits

€500K EU Funds €400K Tax Benefits



M A R K E T  E N V I R O N M E N T

Market Context & Growth Drivers

Romania's Renewable Energy 

Target

2030 Target

30.7%
New Capacity

7 GW

EU Green Deal Funding

Funding Mechanisms

Modernization Fund (€2.4B)

Recovery and Resilience Facility

Market Drivers

Rising Electricity Prices

Corporate PPAs

Carbon Neutrality

Romania Solar Capacity

1.4 GW
Current
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Expansion
Opportunities



G R O W T H  P O T E N T I A L

Additional Development Potential

Adjacent Land for 

Expansion

Additional Land

1.5 Ha
Est. Price/Hectare

€15K

Expansion Options

Battery Energy Storage 

(BESS)

Capacity

2-4 MWh

Revenue

+€150K/Yr

Investment

€1.5M

Expansion Scenarios

PV Only +1.5 MW

PV + Battery +4 MWh

Manufacturing Facility

Strategic Benefits

Economies of scale

Shared infrastructure

Enhanced grid connection

Vertical integration



E X C E P T I O N A L  I N V E S T M E N T  O P P O R T U N I T Y

Secure Your Position in
Romania's Solar Future

5 MWp
Approved Capacity

€900K
Incentives

3 Months
To Construction

12-15%
Expected IRR

Ready to discuss this exceptional investment?
€1.4M

Vlad Diaconu

office@landforinvestors.org


